Home and kitchen / Home / Bathroom textiles

VINGA Landro towel, 4 pcs set

SKU: TP1v450017
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Indulge in our luxurious cotton towel set, featuring a dobby texture designed to resemble a
waffle towel but with superior absorbency. The set includes two generously sized 70 x 140 cm
towels and two practical 50 x 70 cm towels, suitable for various uses. Each set comes
thoughtfully packaged in FSC-certified kraft.Experience the perfect blend of style, comfort and
absorbency with these towels in 500 gsm cotton.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations
Attribute SKU
#80706F [ TP1V450017

Vinga
17-0613

140

70

140 x 70 x 0,5 cm
1330

4

200

120

12

200 x 120 mm
Embroidery
item

green
#807D6F

0,5

35

24

17
35x24x17cm
Current
Cotton

IND

true

1575

51

37

36
51x37x36cm
6,3

6,3
Embroidery
Embroidery

true

Stock
998



