

VINGA Landro towel, 4 pcs set

SKU: TP1V450017

Categorie: Home and kitchen

Indulge in our luxurious cotton towel set, featuring a dobby texture designed to resemble a waffle towel but with superior absorbency. The set includes two generously sized 70 x 140 cm towels and two practical 50 x 70 cm towels, suitable for various uses. Each set comes thoughtfully packaged in FSC-certified kraft. Experience the perfect blend of style, comfort and absorbency with these towels in 500 gsm cotton.



General information	
Brand	Vinga
PMS main colour	17-0613
Item Length CM	140
Item Width CM	70
Item Dimensions	140 x 70 x 0,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	1330
Outer Carton Qty	4
Max Print Width Default MM	200
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Max Colors Default	12
Max Print Area Default	200 x 120 mm
Print Technique Default	Embroidery
Print Position Default	item
Color	green
_Color_Hex	#807D6F
Item Height CM	0,5
Item Box Length CM	35
Item Box Width CM	24
Item Box Height CM	17
Item Box Dimensions	35 x 24 x 17 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Cotton
Countries of Origin	IND
Eco	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	1575
Outer Carton Length CM	51
Outer Carton Width CM	37
Outer Carton Height CM	36
Outer Carton Dimensions	51 x 37 x 36 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	6,3
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	6,3
All Print Codes	Embroidery
Print Code Default	Embroidery
Variable Data Printing	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#807D6F 	TP1V450017	744